o
kDOO\lChU’l-war—\g

DDLU UDS B DS DDDDDDDEWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRRRR
N O U, WNPRFP O WVWOONOOTUPE WNROOXRNOOODUD, WNROOVOOMNOOOULE WNROOVOWNOOULEWNROOOONODUPDMWNIERO

PET.

938
959
964
928
290
167
961
280
949
912
999
261
288
945
218
245
922
281
957
267
257
299
952
993
244
258
951
278
242
988
914
918
996
262
243
226
913
172
170
284
963
275
279
994
221
933
909
214
147
260
169
917
282
989
160
223
283
297
250
942
233
285
954
263
166
958
992

Cognome
SAMBI

DE LORENZI
CAl

CAPECE
ZANETTI
BALDONI
BURCHIANTI
BRASINI
FERRARI
RAVAIOLI
BRIGANTI
CHIARUCCI
PASINI
PIOVACCARI
GUGLIELMI
RUFFILLI
PALANCA
CALDERONI
PIERUCCI
MONTI
BABINI
PARINI
ALTINI
CAPPELLI
LO RUSSO
VANNUZZO
MAGALOTTI
RICCI
MILANDRI
CAVALLARI
coLuccl
SILVESTRI
NARDI
MINARDI
BIANCHI
CERONI
BICCIATO
LUBRANO
CONFICONI
MAMBELLI
BARTOLI
NANNI
VALLICELLI
CICOGNANI
FLAMIGNI
ZAFFERANI
GHERARDI
TEDALDI
BOSI
TURCHI
SALSI
COLASUONNO
BONAVITA
LANDI
NANNETTI
PERUGINI
RANIERI
LOMBARDI
CASTELLUCCI
ROSETTI
BONZAGNI
ORSI
GUERRA
PAVANI
VILLI

ROSSI

LUSA

Nome
CHRISTIAN
ENRICO
SAMUELE
MATTIA
GIANNI
AUGUSTO
RICCARDO
ALESSANDRO
ENRICO
CRISTIAN
GIANNI
FABRIZIO
GIOVANNI
ANDREA
THOMAS
PAOLO
GIANLUCA
DAVIDE
ANDREA
FABIO
STEFANO
CARLO
ANDREA
ALEX
MARCO
IURI
DAVIDE
FABIO
RICCARDO
ALESSANDRO
PAOLO
ANDREA
MASSIMO
MARCO
DAMIANO
MAURIZIO
LUCA
GIORGIO MASSIMO
SAMUELE
MARCO
GIANLUCA
MARCO
STEFANO
FABRIZIO
ALESSANDRO
LUCA
ALESSANDRO
SAMUELE
GABRIELE
FABRIZIO
PIER LUIGI
VINCENZO
LORIS
MATTEO
ALBERTO
DANIELE
ALESSANDRO
NICOLO
STEFANO
FILIPPO
GIOVANNI
MASSIMO
MIRKO
BARBARA
ROBERTO
MAURO
MORGAN

Sesso
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO

MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
FEMMINA
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO

Categoria
J\SENIOR
JN\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
VETERANO
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
GENTLEMEN
GENTLEMEN
VETERANO
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
VETERANO
J\SENIOR
VETERANO
GENTLEMEN
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
N\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
GENTLEMEN
VETERANO
J\SENIOR
VETERANO
J\SENIOR
VETERANO
GENTLEMEN
J\SENIOR
S.GENTLEMEN B
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
VETERANO
N\SENIOR
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
FATBIKE
J\SENIOR
S.GENTLEMEN A
VETERANO
GENTLEMEN
VETERANO
GENTLEMEN
VETERANO
VETERANO
S.GENTLEMEN A
GENTLEMEN
JN\SENIOR
VETERANO
JN\SENIOR
GENTLEMEN
S.GENTLEMEN B
J\SENIOR
DONNE
S.GENTLEMEN A
GENTLEMEN
J\SENIOR

P.CAT.
1

N N R OO N U~ WN

13

w b

14
15
16
17
18
19
20

v s

21

22

(O, N

23

24
25

26

10

11

27

28

29

30

12

13

14

15

31
16
32

33

10
34

Societa
ASD SAMBI TEAM
ASD OSTERIA
LIMBO AZUL
KTM FORTI E LIBERI
ZANETTI
VITAMINA
LIMBO AZUL
SOLOBICI
SPACCO STORE
RENOVA
180 BPM
ASD SAMBI TEAM
ASD ARS ET ROBUR
180 BPM
TEAM SPACCO ASD
TEAM SPACCO ASD
TEAM SPACCO ASD
SAMBI TEAM
ADRIA BIKE
KTM FORTI E LIBERI
VITAMINA
VITAMINA
KTM FORTI E LIBERI
GRUPPO TNT
TEAM SPACCO ASD
ASD SAMBI
SPACCO STORE
SPOLO BICI
RENOVA
TEAM SPARROW
ADRIA BIKE
ACLI RAVENNA
180BPM
TEAM PASSION
TEAM SPACCO ASD
IMOLA BIKE
ADIA BIKE

TEAM SPARROW CLUB

KTM FORTI E LIBERI
ASD OTW
VITAMINA
VITAMINA

TEAM VITAMINA
180 BPM
VITAMINA
PEDALO D' ORO
ASD SALINBICI
TEAM ZANETTI
G.S. LELLI BIKE
KTM FORTI E LIBERI
SAMBI TEAM
SAMBI TEAM
VITAMINA
SAMBI TEAM
180 BPM
A.S. TEAM
VITAMINA
180 BPM
180 BPM
180 BPM
SPEED BIKE
CRAL E MATTEI ASD
SALINBICI BIKE
LEGA CICLISMO
ARTUSIANA BIKE
ADRIA BIKE
MTB CESENA

+ 4+ + + + + + + + + + + + + + F + + + + + F + + + +F o+ + A+ F o+ ++ o+ + F o+ + + o+ + + o+ + + + + o+

TEMPO
00:48:28:377
00:00:01:360
00:00:07:893
00:00:27:716
00:00:29:456
00:00:30:410
00:00:30:646
00:00:30:793
00:00:30:843
00:00:30:921
00:00:31:153
00:00:31:270
00:00:31:354
00:00:31:502
00:00:31:513
00:00:31:590
00:00:31:636
00:00:32:033
00:00:32:043
00:00:32:506
00:00:33:416
00:00:33:826
00:00:33:920
00:00:34:223
00:00:34:536
00:00:34:600
00:00:39:101
00:00:45:363
00:00:47:800
00:00:47:810
00:00:48:410
00:00:48:456
00:00:48:481
00:00:48:506
00:00:49:033
00:00:50:776
00:00:51:216
00:00:52:190
00:01:01:260
00:01:45:823
00:02:28:550
00:02:29:106
00:02:29:386
00:02:30:100
00:02:30:173
00:02:30:530
00:02:30:770
00:02:30:892
00:02:30:973
00:02:31:420
00:02:31:890
00:02:32:120
00:02:32:290
00:02:32:640
00:02:33:340
00:02:33:806
00:02:34:220
00:02:34:276
00:02:54:133
00:03:26:823
00:03:29:824
00:03:31:440
00:03:31:823
00:03:32:624
00:03:33:640
00:03:52:396
00:04:07:476



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

937
289
235
294
991
154
920
947
295
205
264
956
990
978
230
296
162
927
915
171
995
976
173
269
224
213
227
161
292
931
935
960
998
202
241
237
986
916
165
209
174
225
156
220
911
228
158
983
923
236
1000
997
219
919
921
270
251
203
271
293
273
286
901
254
291
908
163
944

ROMA
CIMINIELLO
SPINELLI
FABBRICA
CANONICI
STEFANI
CAMPEDELLI
FILIPPI
BRACCIAROLI
BRACCIAROLI
GALEOTTI
CALAMANDREI
BONAZZA
DADI
CIPOLLETTI
FABBRI
TASSINARI
PARINI
BOVINO
GATTA
GRAZIANI
NALDINI
SARAGONI
SOLFRINI
MOIRGAGNI
CALISESE
BISSIONI
STEFANI
CORSI
FERRINI
GIUNCHI
BERNI
CALISESE
MAMBELLI
DI BLASIO
CIMATTI
ZAPPATA
CAMPORESI
CARLI
FABBRI
SARAGONI
GOLFERA
MANTOVAN
PANBIANCO
RICCIARDI
PASOTTI
VALBONESI
MICHELINI
UGOLINI
BONAVITA
PANCISI
BARAVELLI
BRUNO
FANTINI
BOSI
BANDINI
CANONICI
FANTINELLI
CORTINI
MELANDRI
CINI
MARTINI
CANIATI
ERCOLANI
FINOTTI
BAZZOCCHI
CAMIATI
FREGNANI

GERARDO
CHRISTIAN
FILIPPO
ANDREA
LUCA
MANUEL
ROBERTO
GIACOMO
LUCA
EMILIO
MIRKO
PIERO
MASSIMILIANO
EMILIANO
YURI
DAVIDE
MASSIMO
MARCELLO
MARIO
ALBERTO
STEFANO
DANIELE
SIMONE
VANNI
LUCIANOO
MICHELE
LORENZO
ROBERTO
MARCO
MATTIA
CLAUDIO
DAVIDE
ROBERTO
EUGENIO
FABRIZIO
MASSIMO
DOMENICO
LUCIiO
FABIO
FABIO
PIERO
FABRIZIO
ERMANNO
FILIPPO
JURI
MARCO
EMANUELE
DAMIANO
MIRKO
VANNI
GABRIELE
IVAN
ANTONIO
GIANFRANCO
TIZIANA
STEFANO
IVO

PAOLO
DONATELLA
EMANUELA
FRANCESCO
MASSIMO
STEFANO
MARCO
MARCO
STEFANO
PAOLO
FABIANO

MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
FEMMINA
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
FEMMINA
FEMMINA
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO

J\SENIOR
JSENIOR
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
VETERANO
J\SENIOR
VETERANO
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
S.GENTLEMEN A
J\SENIOR
GENTLEMEN
GENTLEMEN
VETERANO
VETERANO
VETERANO
S.GENTLEMEN B
GENTLEMEN
VETERANO
S.GENTLEMEN A
FATBIKE
GENTLEMEN
JN\SENIOR
GENTLEMEN
S.GENTLEMEN A
VETERANO
S.GENTLEMEN A
GENTLEMEN
GENTLEMEN
J\SENIOR
VETERANO
VETERANO
GENTLEMEN
GENTLEMEN
GENTLEMEN
GENTLEMEN
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
GENTLEMEN
S.GENTLEMEN B
S.GENTLEMEN A
S.GENTLEMEN A
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
VETERANO
GENTLEMEN
J\SENIOR
J\SENIOR
S.GENTLEMEN A
DONNE
VETERANO
GENTLEMEN
S.GENTLEMEN A
DONNE
DONNE
VETERANO
VETERANO
J\SENIOR
VETERANO
VETERANO
GENTLEMEN
J\SENIOR
VETERANO

35
36
37
38
17
39
18
40
41

42
11
12
19
20
21

13
22

14
43
15

23

16
17
44
24
25
18
19
20
21
45
46
47
22

O 0 b

48
49
50
51
52
53
26
23
54
55
10

27
24
11

~

28
29
56
30
31
25
57
32

G.S. PORTO VIRO
ASD OSTERIA
ZANETTI
SPACCO ASD
ASD TEAM ZANETTI
PANIGHINA POL.VA
FORTI LIBERI
180 BPM
BORELLO
CICLISTICA MERCATESE
VITAMINA
FORTI E LIBERI
TEAM SPARROW
SPECILALISSIMA BIKE
US FORTI LIBERI
ASD SAMBI TEAM
CRAL E MATTEI ASD
VITAMINA
FORTI LIBERI
TEAM SOLO BICI
RECYCLE
TEAM VITAMINA
PANIGHINA
TEAM ZANETTI
ASD BORELLO CUCLING
CRAL E MATTEI ASD
PEDALE CESENATE
PANIGHINA POL.VA
TEAM SPARROW
SPACCO STORE
TEAM ZANETTI
VITAMINA
SPACO ASD
PANIGHINA
FORTI E LIBERI
PANIGHINA POL.VA
TEAM SPARROW
ASD SAN CASSIANO
SPARROW
180 BPM
PANIGHINA
TEAM PASSION FAENTINA
G.S. PORTO VIRO
VITAMINA
RENOVA
BARITALIA G.S.
180BPM
TEAM SPARROW
TEAM ENDURANCE
CASTROCARO BIKE
GRUPPO T.N.T.
GRUPPO TNT
ASD OTW RAVENNA
LELLI BIKE
LELLI BIKE
SAN CASCIANO
ASD TEAM ZANETTI
SPACCO SAD
TEAM PASSION FAENZA
ASCD
ASD OTW RAVENNA
TEAM SPARROW
TEAM SPARROW
SPECIALISSIMA BIKE TEAM
TEAM SPARROW
VITAMINA
SPARROW
PANIGHINA

+ 4+ + + + + + + + F + + + + + F + + + + F F + + + + + F F + + + F F+F + +++ o+ F F+++++ F+++++ o+ o+ + + o+ + +

00:04:15:426
00:04:16:083
00:04:16:503
00:04:16:940
00:04:18:816
00:04:20:370
00:04:23:563
00:04:59:560
00:05:00:073
00:05:00:221
00:05:00:356
00:05:00:303
00:05:01:230
00:05:02:493
00:05:04:346
00:05:05:563
00:05:07:616
00:05:18:440
00:05:18:623
00:05:20:145
00:05:56:180
00:05:56:988
00:05:56:917
00:05:57:363
00:05:57:610
00:05:57:750
00:07:02:706
00:07:03:083
00:07:41:303
00:07:53:156
00:07:54:693
00:07:58:326
00:07:59:733
00:08:40:790
00:08:40:926
00:08:41:053
00:08:41:323
00:08:43:040
00:08:54:383
00:08:55:856
00:08:55:730
00:09:28:436
00:09:29:690
00:09:33:203
00:09:33:756
00:09:46:576
00:09:59:416
00:10:16:076
00:10:16:770
00:10:46:173
00:10:49:616
00:10:52:663
00:11:06:936
00:11:29:966
00:11:31:506
00:11:34:173
00:11:45:486
00:11:47:120
00:11:56:176
00:11:56:990
00:12:10:620
00:12:31:990
00:13:01:160
00:13:19:843
00:13:55:553
00:15:13:943
00:15:29:770
00:16:44:963



136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

987
287
100
902
155
298
229
168
955
265

GIUNCHI
FOGLI
FARABEGOLI
PIVANTI
BUCCI
MALUCELLI
ROSSI
RANIERI
BARILARI
PIERACCINI

FABRIZIO
GLORIA
ALVERIO ELIECER
MASSIMILIANO
MIRCO
FRANCESCO
GIANLUCA
NICOLE

LUIGI

FABIO

MASCHIO
FEMMINA
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
MASCHIO
FEMMINA
MASCHIO
MASCHIO

VETERANO
DONNE
J\SENIOR
VETERANO
J\SENIOR
GENTLEMEN
J\SENIOR
DONNE
FATBIKE
FATBIKE

33

58
34
59
26
60

)}

CESENA BIKE
TEAM SPARROW
CESENA BIKE
TEAM SPARROW
PANIGHINA POL.VA
VITAMINA
VITAMINA TEAM
TEAM VITAMINA
TEAM OUTSIDERS
TEAM ZANETTI

+ + + + + + + + 4+ o+

00:16:49:393
00:17:36:046
00:17:38:563
00:18:58:740
00:19:21:380
00:20:51:853
00:21:37:936
00:23:22:270
00:25:45:463
00:30:15:303



